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Listed below are the tabular announcemnets for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the 6 Months
ending September 30, 2023.

Net Sales

Operating Expense

Net Income from
Operations prior to
Discounted Ops

Other Income

Net Income

Dividends Paid

Dividends Per Share

Total Assets

Net Assets

Richard A. Moulder

General Manager

2023

$1,475,193
$455,421

$170,373
$4,185

$174,558

$220,688

$0.50
$2,480,870

$2,342,940

2022

$1,488,831
$462,020

$148,846
$11,745

$160,591

$220,688
$0.50
$2,5651,561

$2,383,123

% Change

-0.92%
-1.43%

14.46%
-64.37%

8.70%

100.00%

100.00%
-2.77%

-1.69%



