DEVONSHIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TELEPHONE: (441) 236-4462

FAX: (441) 236-8351

E-MAIL: info@bermudapaint.bm

P.O. BOX DV 30 DEVONSHIRE DV BX BERMUDA

To: BSX

Fax: 292-7619

Date: January 30 2024

Listed below are the tabular announcemnets for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the 6 Months ending September 30, 2023.

	2023	2022	% Change
Net Sales Operating Expense	\$1,475,193 \$455,421	\$1,488,831 \$462,020	-0.92% -1.43%
Net Income from Operations prior to			
Discounted Ops	\$170,373	\$148,846	14.46%
Other Income	\$4,185	\$11,745	-64.37%
Net Income	\$174,558	\$160,591	8.70%
Dividends Paid	\$220,688	\$220,688	100.00%
Dividends Per Share	\$0.50	\$0.50	100.00%
Total Assets	\$2,480,870	\$2,551,561	-2.77%
Net Assets	\$2,342,940	\$2,383,123	-1.69%

Richard A. Moulder General Manager